
Neenah Boys Basketball 
2024-2025 JV Schedule 

# = non-conference games		 % = Double Header Night w/Girls		 Bold = home games 
www.neenahboyshoops.com          Twitter:  @nhs_rockets          IG:  @neenahboysbasketball

DATE OPPONENT TIME RESULT RECORD
Wed November 27, 2024 at Brookfield East # 2:00pm 83-49 W 1-0 (0-0)
Friday December 6, 2024 Kimberly % 4:30pm 70-43 W 2-0 (1-0)
Friday December 13, 2024 at Fond du Lac 6:00pm 70-32 W 3-0 (2-0)
Tuesday December 17, 2024 Kaukauna 6:00pm 66-42 W 4-0 (3-0)
Friday December 20, 2024 at Appleton East 6:00pm 68-24 W 5-0 (4-0)
Friday January 3, 2025 Oshkosh North 6:00pm 54-34 W 6-0 (5-0)
Tuesday January 7, 2025 Hortonville 6:00pm 75-48 W 7-0 (6-0)
Friday January 10, 2025 at Appleton West 6:00pm 74-39 W 8-0 (7-0)
Tuesday January 14, 2025 Oshkosh West 6:00pm 40-34 W 9-0 (8-0)
Friday January 17, 2025 at Appleton North 6:00pm 65-20 W 10-0 (9-0)
Friday January 24, 2025 at Kimberly % 6:00pm 75-50 W 11-0 (10-0)
Tuesday January 28, 2025 Fond du Lac 6:00pm 61-37 W 12-0 (11-0)
Friday January 31, 2025 at Kaukauna 6:00pm 87-39 W 13-0 (12-0)
Tuesday February 4, 2025 Appleton East 6:00pm 73-10 W 14-0 (13-0)
Friday February 7, 2025 at Oshkosh North 6:00pm 55-36 W 15-0 (14-0)
Saturday February 8, 2025 Wisconsin Lutheran # 4:30pm 61-43 W 16-0 (14-0)
Friday February 14, 2025 at Hortonville 6:00pm 50-38 W 17-0 (15-0)
Saturday February 15, 2025 Wisconsin Rapids # 4:30pm 80-20 W 18-0 (15-0)
Tuesday February 18, 2025 Appleton West 6:00pm

Friday February 21, 2025 at Oshkosh West 6:00pm

Tuesday February 25, 2025 Marshfield # 5:30pm

Thursday February 27, 2025 Appleton North 6:00pm

http://www.neenahboyshoops.com

